                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  Anz106H
e
LED Driver  Product
Specifications
ANZ#: Z106H, September 7, 2011
LP1025-xx  Series
Switch-Mode LED Driver
Total Power 25 ~ 30Watts

Vibration Frequency:                   5 to 50 Hz
MTBF:      >100,000 Hours at full load and 25ºC
ambient conditions (MIL-217F)
EMC :       Compliant to 47CFR, Part 2, Part15 and
Cispr PUB, 22 Class B
Acoustic Noise: Less than 24db (20-20K Hz)
  SAFETY
 UL / cUL UL1310 / UL879A Class 2 certified
 CE Certified
Model Number
Constant Voltage Mode
Model Number
Constant Current Mode
Output (max.) Output (max.)
V (DC) A (mA) Watts V (DC) A (mA) Watts
LP1025-50 50, ±5% 600 30 LP1025-50C0600 26 ~ 50 600, ±5% 30
LP1025-42 42, ±5% 700 30 LP1025-42C0700 22 ~ 42 700, ±5% 30
LP1025-36 36, ±5% 700 25 LP1025-36C0700 18 ~ 36 700, ±5% 25
LP1025-24 24, ±5% 1040 25 LP1025-24C1040 12 ~ 24 1040, ±5% 25
LP1025-12 12, ±5% 2080 25 LP1025-12C2080 8 ~ 12 2080, ±5% 25
MECHANICAL DRAWING